2024 MNSHA Hybrid Convention Registration

Saturday, April 27 Minnesota State University, Mankato-Edina Campus

INSHA member. Seha.org.	Session Cha	org for member noices 2.2 2.3 3.1
INSHA member. Se ha.org.	Session Cha	org for member noices 2.2 2.3 3.1
INSHA member. Se ha.org.	Session Cha	org for member noices 2.2 2.3 3.1
INSHA member. Se ha.org.	Session Cha	org for member noices 2.2 2.3 3.1
INSHA member. Se ha.org.	Session Che □ 1.0 □ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	2.2 2.3 3.1
INSHA member. Se ha.org.	Session Che □ 1.0 □ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	2.2 2.3 3.1
ha.org.	Session Che □ 1.0 □ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	2.2 2.3 3.1
ha.org.	Session Che □ 1.0 □ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	2.2 2.3 3.1
ha.org.	Session Che □ 1.0 □ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	2.2 2.3 3.1
	□ 1.1 □ 1.2 □ 1.3	□ 2.3 □ 3.1
	1.2	□ 3.1
	□ 1.3	
		□ 3.2
	□ 2.1	□ 3.3
E		
	scover 🗖 AMEX	

Mail to: MNSHA | 700 McKnight Park Drive, Suite 708 | Pittsburgh, PA 15237 Fax: 412-366-8804

E-mail to office@mnsha.org

^{*}In order to assist the association with increasing operating expenses, MNSHA is now adding a surcharge of 3% on all credit card transactions.